



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 8 32 10 Niyogisubizo Samuel (OP)11 34 1 Patry Jean (OP)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

16 61 Total Team
7 24 10 Niyogisubizo Samuel (OP)
3 5 2 Iradukunda Jacques (MB)
2 9 9 Ndagano Elias (MB)
0 23 Total Team

4 47 Total Team
2 7 4 Hishamunda Bosco (OS)
1 10 1 Ndayisabye Sylvestre (S)
1 6 10 Niyogisubizo Samuel (OP)

26 Total Team
46 131 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

34 57 Total Team
9 21 1 Patry Jean (OP)
7 11 13 Carle Timothée (OS)
5 6 11 Roatta Sebastian (MB)
8 23 Total Team
2 4 6 Nevot Thomas (S)
2 2 12 Bultor Daryl (MB)
2 4 3 Paofai Nohoraii (MB)
9 74 Total Team
5 14 9 Szerszen Nicolas (OS)
3 13 11 Roatta Sebastian (MB)
1 18 6 Nevot Thomas (S)

24 Total Team
75 154 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RWA • Rwanda 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ndayisabye Sylvestre (S)
2 Iradukunda Jacques (MB)
3 Ruzindana Patrick (OS)
4 Hishamunda Bosco (OS)
5 Sibomana Jean Paul(S)
6 Nkotanyi Eugene (OS)
7 Mukotanyi Diogene (OS)
8 Rutayisire Jean Luc (OP)
9 Ndagano Elias (MB)

10 Niyogisubizo Samuel (OP)
11 Nshimiyimana Robert (MB)
12 Muhirwa OresteL

  
  
  
  
 
 

  


  
  


L L L

1
3
2
3

1

2
8

Coach:
Assistant:

Jean Marie Vianney N (RWA)
Jean Paul Mana (RWA)

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Patry Jean (OP)
3 Paofai Nohoraii (MB)
5 Koubi Aaron (OS)
6 Nevot Thomas (S)
7 Caporiondo Hugo (S)
8 Boyer Stephen (OS)
9 Szerszen Nicolas (OS)

11 Roatta Sebastian (MB)
12 Bultor Daryl (MB)
13 Carle Timothée (OS)
14 Mouiel JérémieL
16 Henry Médéric (MB)

  
 
 
  




  
  


 

L L L

11
4
3
5

1
9
8
3
7

Coach:
Assistant:

Slimane Belmadi
Eric Rouer

Referees: MENDOZA, P (MEX) & IBRAHIN, I (UAE)

FRA
RWA 0

3 25
16

25
12

25
18

75
46

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:21 0:23 1:05

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

5 50027.06.2013
Tijuana
Gimnasio de Usos Múltiples

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:11  Total: 1:11
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys´ U19 World Championship
Pool C


